
S.
No.

Name of Scheme/City
Houses/Flats 

Offered 
Nodal Officer Mobil No.

Pratap Nagar, Jaipur 1210
Sh. Prakash 

Sh. Rajnikant Gupta

Sh. Bhagwan Sahai

9983993886

9783828840

9983993930

Indira Gandhi Nagar, Jaipur 393
Sh. Dhara Singh 

Sh. Narendra Gurnani

9828507953

9983324270

Mahala Scheme, Jaipur 303
Sh. H.N. Mali

Sh. Anil Agarwal

9672985357

9983993858

2
Ramakrishanpuram, Kotpulti 
(Jaipur)

49 Sh. Prabhat Kumar 9983993899

3 Khan Bhankari Road, Dausa 105 Sh. Sarwan Lal Koli 9983655461

4
Naka Madar & Daurai Scheme, 
Ajmer

83
Sh. O.P. Chittoriya

Sh. Tarun Sain

9602287740

9929052388

5
Khoda Ganesh Road, 
Kishangarh, Ph-IV & 
Kishangarh Extension (Ajmer)

529
Sh. Mohan Singh

Sh. S.L. Choudhary

8955264811

9587714645

6
Mahatma Jyotiba Phoole, 
Nasirabad 

83 Sh. Hanuman Singh 9982213111

7 Gadhi Thoriyan Scheme, Beawar 178 Sh. Nand Lal Sadh 9413225591

8 Churu Scheme, Churu 80 Sh. Shiv Shankar Sadh 8005984679

9 Shivsinghpura Scheme, Sikar 3 Sh. Sant Kumar 9829482607

10 N.E.B. Extension. Alwar 75 Sh. P.L. Meena 9983993863

11 Arawali Vihar Scheme, Bhiwadi 449 Sh. J.D. Meena 9983993846

12 Bari Road, Dholpur 122 Sh. P.C. Mangal 9414583263

13 STC Scheme, Bharatpur 5
Sh. Rameshawar 

Choudhary
9982634555

14 Aklera (Jhalawar) 300 Sh. Hameed Ali 9414489552

15 Chomehla (Jhalawar) 211 Sh. Shyam Das 9829263527

16 Sunel (Jhalawar) 26 Mohd. Shakil Qureshi 9116500777

17 Anta (Baran) 30 Sh. Pradeep Kumar 9352726750

18 Gajanpura Scheme, Baran 159 Mohd. Shakil Qureshi 9116500777

19 Chhabra (Baran) 343 Sh. Banwari Lal Suman 9694027579

20 Chhipabarod (Baran) 195 Sh. Banwari Lal Suman 9694027579

21 Mangrol (Baran) 239 Sh. Pradeep Kumar 9352726750

22 Atroo (Baran) 43 Sh. Muktar Ahamad 7568680301
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23 Ramganjmadi (Kota) 30 Sh. Mahaveer Prasad 9784874553

24 Nainwa (Bundi) 109 Sh. Jitendra Singh 9414745062

25 Lakheri (Bundi) 375 Sh. R.K. Jain 9414317357

Chopasani Scheme, Jodhpur 12 Sh. Deepak Biswa 9649456774

Kuri Bhagtasani Scheme, 
Jodhpur

252 Sh. Anil Kumar Mangal 9983422700

Vivek Vihar Scheme, Jodhpur 1235 Sh. Pooran Mal Mathur 8875555067

27 Balotra (Barmer) 54 Sh. Lakha Ram Khileri 9828559966

28 Jaisalmer 26
Sh. Shashi Kumar 

Purohit
9649456774

29 Mukta Prasad Nagar, Bikaner 74
Sh. Naresh Mool 

Chandani
9414141440

30 Dr. Bhim Rao Amedkar, Nagaur 454 Sh. Ashok Mathur 9828535704

31 DTO Office Hanumangarh 553 Sh. Heera Lal Rokna 9672989363

Goverdhan Villas Scheme, 
Udaipur

33 Sh. Ajay Mehta 9414103221

South Extension Scheme, 
Udaipur

6 Sh. R.C. Meena 9983993893

33 Atal Nagar Bhinder (Udaipur) 16 Sh. Sanjay Chobesa 7665437575

34
Govind Nagar & Dwarika 
Nagar, Rajsamand

79 Sh. B.D. Sharma 9983993894

35 Sukhadia Nagar, Nathdwara 11 Sh. B.D. Sharma 9983993894

Patel Nagar & Patel Nagar 
Extension, Bhilwara

19 Sh. Sanjay Khare 9772214577

Tilak Nagar Scheme, Bhilwara 1 Sh. Sanjay Khare 9772214577

RICCO Ph-IV, Bhilwara 5 Sh. Sanjay Khare 9772214577

Suwana Scheme, Bhilwara 564 Sh. Sanjay Jha 9829123411

37 Raila (Bhilwara) 107 Sh. Kishan Pal Singh 9784016003

38 Gulabpura (Bhilwara) 13 Sh. Kishan Pal Singh 9784016003

39 Senthi  Extension, Chittorgarh 37 Sh. M.K. Jain 7665430304

40 Barisadri, Chittorgarh 91 Sh. Bhagwan Singh 9783122611

41 Atal Nagar Nimbahera 90 Sh. Pawan Kumar 7737459230

42 Sagwara (Dungarpur) 146 Sh. D.C. Agarwal 9983993915
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1 Jaipur Pratap Nagar 1210

2 Jaipur Indira Gandhi Nagar 393

3 Jaipur Mahala Scheme 303

4 Kotputli, Jaipur Kotputli Scheme 49

5 Duasa Khan Bhankari Road 105

6 Ajmer Ajmer all Colony 83

7 Kishangarh, Ajmer C.H.S.Kishangarh 529

8 Nasirabad, Ajmer Nasirabad Scheme 83

9 Beawar, Ajmer Beawar all Colony 178

10 Sikar C.H.S.Sikar  new 3

11 Churu C.H.S.Churu 80

12 Alwar New N.E.B Ext. 75

13 Bhiwadi, Alwar Arawali Vihar Scheme 449

14 Dholpur C.H.S.Dholpur 122

15 Bharatapur STC Scheme 5

16 Aklera, Jhalawar Aklera Scheme 300

17 Chomela, Jhalwar Chomela Scheme 211

18 Anta, Baran Anta Scheme 30

19 Baran New Scheme Baran 159

20 Chhabra, Baran Chhabra Scheme 343

21 Chhipabarod, Baran Chhipabarod Scheme 195

22 Mangrol, Baran Mangrol Scheme 239

23 Atroo, Baran Atroo Scheme 43

24 Ramganjmadi, Kota Ramganjmadi Scheme 30

25 Nainwa, Bundi Nainwa Scheme 109

27 Lakheri, Bundi Lakheri Scheme 375

26 Sunel, Jhalawar Sunel Scheme 26

28 Jodhpur Kuri Bhagtasani Scheme 252

29 Jodhpur Chopasani Road Scheme 12

30 Jodhpur Vivek Vihar Scheme 1235

31 Balotra, Barmer C.H.S.Balotra 54

32 Jaisalmer Jaisalmer Scheme 26

33 Bikaner M.P.Nagar 74

34 Nagaur Dr. B.R. Amedkar Scheme 454

35 Hanumangarh C.H.S.Hanumangarh 553

36 Udaipur Goverdhan Villas Scheme 33

37 Udaipur South Ext. Scheme 6

38 Bhinder, Udaipur Bhinder Scheme 16

House/Flats to be disposed 

through E-Auction approved in 

Board Meeting 237 & 238
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39 Rajsamand Govind Nagar 79

40 Nathdwara, Rajsamand C.H.S.Nathdwara 11

41 Bhilwara RICCO Scheme Ph-IV 5

42 Bhilwara Patel Nagar / Patel Nagar Ext. 19

43 Bhilwara Tilak Nagar Scheme 1

44 Bhilwara Suwana Scheme 564

45 Raila, Bhilwara Raila Scheme 107

46 Gulabpura, Bhilwara Gulabpura Scheme 13

47 Chittorgarh Senthi  Extn 37

48 Barisadri, Chittorgarh Barisadri Scheme 91

49 Nimbahera, Chittorgarh Atal Nagar Scheme 90

50 Sagwara, Dungarpur Sagwara Scheme 146

9,605GRAND -TOTAL

No. of Scheme = 50

No. of City = 42


